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2019 College Panhellenic Academy Officer Schedule DRAFT

Friday, Jan. 25

1p.m.
2 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

Registration
Academy Kickoff
Panhellenic Purpose

3:55 & 4:55 p.m. Alternating sessions:

6 p.m.
7 p.m.
9 p.m.

« Panhellenic Governing Documents

« Panhellenic Policies and Procedures

Dinner

The Talks: Learning Through the Stories of Others
Dessert Reception

Saturday, Jan. 26

8:30 a.m.
9:45 a.m.

Noon
2:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
5 p.m.
6 p.m.
7 p.m.
8 p.m.

Affiliation Breakfast

Officer Breakouts:

- Judicial

« President

« Recruitment

« Secretary/Treasurer
Lunch (on your own)

Officer Breakouts:

- Judicial

« President

« Recruitment

« Secretary/Treasurer
Snack Break

Hot Topic Breakouts/Conversation Café
A Conversation About Hazing
Dinner

Academy Wrap-up

Closing Keynote
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